
Audlem St. James C.E. Primary School 
 

 

  SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2023-24  

 School Closes School Re-opens 

Autumn Term 2023  Tuesday 5th September 

Autumn Half Term Friday 20th October Tuesday 31st October  

Christmas Holiday Friday 22nd December   

Spring Term 2024  Tuesday 9th January 

Spring Half Term Friday 16th February Tuesday 27th February 

Easter Holiday Thursday 28th March*  

Summer Term 2024  Monday 15th April 

May Day Friday 3rd May Tuesday 7th May 

Summer Half Term Friday 24th May  Tuesday 4th June 

Summer Holiday Tuesday 23rd July   

 

 

INSET DAYS: Monday 4th September, Monday 30th October, Monday 8th January, 

Monday 26th February, Monday 3rd June  

 *Please note that this year Good Friday 29th March is at the beginning of the Easter 

holidays. 

 

Return to school Monday 2nd September 2024 (to be confirmed – may be an Inset Day) 


